

帖佐第一地区土地区画整理事業換地処分に伴う住所表示新旧対照表(H23.9.14作成)

旧				新			
大 字	番	地		大 字	番	地	
東餅田	2799	番地	3	松原町 1 丁目	2	番地	12
東餅田	2800	番地	5	松原町 1 丁目	2	番地	16
東餅田	2801	番地	3	松原町 1 丁目	4	番地	13
東餅田	2801	番地	5	松原町 1 丁目	4	番地	9
東餅田	2801	番地	6	松原町 1 丁目	4	番地	8
東餅田	2801	番地	7	松原町 1 丁目	5	番地	4
東餅田	2801	番地	8	松原町 1 丁目	5	番地	2
東餅田	2801	番地	9	松原町 1 丁目	38	番地	6
東餅田	2801	番地	10	松原町 1 丁目	5	番地	20
東餅田	2801	番地	11	松原町 1 丁目	5	番地	17
東餅田	2801	番地	12	松原町 1 丁目	5	番地	15
東餅田	2801	番地	13	松原町 1 丁目	11	番地	1
東餅田	2801	番地	14	松原町 1 丁目	11	番地	6
東餅田	2801	番地	15	松原町 1 丁目	12	番地	4
東餅田	2801	番地	16	松原町 1 丁目	12	番地	2
東餅田	2801	番地	17	松原町 1 丁目	12	番地	1
東餅田	2801	番地	23	松原町 1 丁目	2	番地	4
東餅田	2801	番地	24	松原町 1 丁目	2	番地	2
東餅田	2801	番地	25	松原町 1 丁目	22	番地	8
東餅田	2801	番地	26	松原町 1 丁目	3	番地	16
東餅田	2801	番地	26	松原町 1 丁目	3	番地	16
東餅田	2801	番地	26	松原町 1 丁目	3	番地	16
東餅田	2801	番地	26	松原町 1 丁目	3	番地	16
東餅田	2801	番地	26	松原町 1 丁目	3	番地	16
東餅田	2801	番地	26	松原町 1 丁目	3	番地	16
東餅田	2801	番地	26	松原町 1 丁目	3	番地	16
東餅田	2801	番地	29	松原町 1 丁目	3	番地	9
東餅田	2801	番地	29	松原町 1 丁目	3	番地	12
東餅田	2801	番地	31	松原町 1 丁目	3	番地	5
東餅田	2801	番地	32	松原町 1 丁目	3	番地	3
東餅田	2801	番地	32	松原町 1 丁目	3	番地	3
東餅田	2801	番地	32	松原町 1 丁目	3	番地	3
東餅田	2801	番地	33	松原町 2 丁目	15	番地	15
東餅田	2801	番地	37	松原町 1 丁目	3	番地	1
東餅田	2801	番地	37	松原町 1 丁目	3	番地	1
東餅田	2801	番地	37	松原町 1 丁目	3	番地	1
東餅田	2801	番地	37	松原町 1 丁目	3	番地	1
東餅田	2801	番地	37	松原町 1 丁目	3	番地	1
東餅田	2801	番地	37	松原町 1 丁目	3	番地	1
東餅田	2801	番地	37	松原町 1 丁目	3	番地	1
東餅田	2801	番地	37	松原町 1 丁目	3	番地	1
東餅田	2801	番地	37	松原町 1 丁目	3	番地	1
東餅田	2808	番地	1	松原町 1 丁目	12	番地	6

帖佐第一地区土地区画整理事業換地処分に伴う住所表示新旧対照表(H23.9.14作成)

旧				新			
大 字	番	地		大 字	番	地	
東餅田	2808	番地	3	松原町 1 丁目	11	番地	4
東餅田	2808	番地	6	松原町 1 丁目	13	番地	13
東餅田	2808	番地	8	松原町 1 丁目	12	番地	7
東餅田	2809	番地	1	松原町 1 丁目	13	番地	15
東餅田	2809	番地	2	松原町 1 丁目	2	番地	19
東餅田	2809	番地	4	松原町 1 丁目	13	番地	18
東餅田	2809	番地	6	松原町 1 丁目	13	番地	16
東餅田	2809	番地	9	松原町 1 丁目	13	番地	17
東餅田	2810	番地	1	松原町 1 丁目	13	番地	1
東餅田	2811	番地	2	松原町 1 丁目	14	番地	2
東餅田	2811	番地	4	松原町 1 丁目	14	番地	16
東餅田	2812	番地	1	松原町 1 丁目	14	番地	7
東餅田	2813	番地	3	松原町 1 丁目	2	番地	8
東餅田	2820	番地	1	松原町 3 丁目	12	番地	16
東餅田	2820	番地	4	松原町 3 丁目	12	番地	5
東餅田	2821	番地	2	松原町 2 丁目	28	番地	19
東餅田	2821	番地	2	松原町 2 丁目	28	番地	19
東餅田	2821	番地	2	松原町 2 丁目	28	番地	19
東餅田	2821	番地	5	松原町 1 丁目	1	番地	3
東餅田	2821	番地	7	松原町 1 丁目	1	番地	5
東餅田	2821	番地	7	松原町 1 丁目	1	番地	5
東餅田	2821	番地	11	松原町 1 丁目	1	番地	4
東餅田	2821	番地	13	松原町 1 丁目	1	番地	7
東餅田	2821	番地	14	松原町 1 丁目	2	番地	10
東餅田	2821	番地	15	松原町 1 丁目	1	番地	12
東餅田	2822	番地	4	松原町 2 丁目	15	番地	7
東餅田	2824	番地	1	松原町 1 丁目	14	番地	5
東餅田	2824	番地	3	松原町 1 丁目	14	番地	3
東餅田	2831	番地	5	松原町 1 丁目	9	番地	1
東餅田	2831	番地	6	松原町 1 丁目	9	番地	24
東餅田	2831	番地	7	松原町 1 丁目	9	番地	21
東餅田	2831	番地	8	松原町 1 丁目	9	番地	18
東餅田	2831	番地	11	松原町 1 丁目	13	番地	11
東餅田	2831	番地	12	松原町 1 丁目	13	番地	8
東餅田	2831	番地	13	松原町 1 丁目	13	番地	6
東餅田	2831	番地	14	松原町 1 丁目	10	番地	12
東餅田	2831	番地	15	松原町 1 丁目	10	番地	1
東餅田	2831	番地	16	松原町 1 丁目	10	番地	3
東餅田	2831	番地	17	松原町 1 丁目	10	番地	6
東餅田	2831	番地	18	松原町 1 丁目	10	番地	7
東餅田	2831	番地	24	松原町 1 丁目	13	番地	12
東餅田	2831	番地	25	松原町 1 丁目	5	番地	11
東餅田	2831	番地	26	松原町 1 丁目	10	番地	14

帖佐第一地区土地区画整理事業換地処分に伴う住所表示新旧対照表(H23.9.14作成)

旧				新			
大 字	番	地		大 字	番	地	
東餅田	2831	番地	26	松原町 1 丁目	10	番地	14
東餅田	2831	番地	27	松原町 1 丁目	10	番地	16
東餅田	2831	番地	28	松原町 1 丁目	10	番地	18
東餅田	2831	番地	29	松原町 1 丁目	5	番地	8
東餅田	2831	番地	30	松原町 2 丁目	30	番地	13
東餅田	2831	番地	30	松原町 2 丁目	30	番地	13
東餅田	2831	番地	33	松原町 2 丁目	30	番地	12
東餅田	2834	番地	5	松原町 1 丁目	11	番地	2
東餅田	2843	番地	1	松原町 1 丁目	8	番地	5
東餅田	2843	番地	3	松原町 1 丁目	6	番地	7
東餅田	2843	番地	4	松原町 1 丁目	3	番地	11
東餅田	2843	番地	8	松原町 1 丁目	6	番地	4
東餅田	2843	番地	16	松原町 1 丁目	6	番地	6
東餅田	2844	番地	1	松原町 1 丁目	6	番地	1
東餅田	2844	番地	1	松原町 1 丁目	6	番地	1
東餅田	2844	番地	1	松原町 1 丁目	6	番地	1
東餅田	2844	番地	1	松原町 1 丁目	6	番地	2
東餅田	2844	番地	1	松原町 1 丁目	6	番地	2
東餅田	2844	番地	1	松原町 1 丁目	6	番地	2
東餅田	2844	番地	1	松原町 1 丁目	6	番地	2
東餅田	2844	番地	1	松原町 1 丁目	6	番地	2
東餅田	2844	番地	1	松原町 1 丁目	6	番地	3
東餅田	2844	番地	2	松原町 1 丁目	8	番地	8
東餅田	2846	番地		松原町 1 丁目	4	番地	3
東餅田	2846	番地		松原町 1 丁目	4	番地	3
東餅田	2850	番地	2	松原町 2 丁目	14	番地	6
東餅田	2850	番地	3	松原町 2 丁目	13	番地	5
東餅田	2862	番地		松原町 2 丁目	12	番地	1
東餅田	2864	番地	6	松原町 2 丁目	12	番地	10
東餅田	2864	番地	6	松原町 2 丁目	12	番地	10
東餅田	2866	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	12	番地	9
東餅田	2866	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	12	番地	10
東餅田	2866	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	12	番地	10
東餅田	2867	番地	1	松原町 1 丁目	7	番地	5
東餅田	2868	番地	4	松原町 2 丁目	26	番地	5
東餅田	2868	番地	4	松原町 2 丁目	26	番地	5
東餅田	2868	番地	4	松原町 2 丁目	26	番地	5
東餅田	2868	番地	4	松原町 2 丁目	26	番地	5
東餅田	2868	番地	4	松原町 2 丁目	26	番地	5
東餅田	2868	番地	4	松原町 2 丁目	26	番地	5
東餅田	2868	番地	4	松原町 2 丁目	26	番地	5
東餅田	2870	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	4	番地	11
東餅田	2870	番地	2	松原町 3 丁目	1	番地	17
東餅田	2872	番地	2	松原町 2 丁目	12	番地	7

帖佐第一地区土地区画整理事業換地処分に伴う住所表示新旧対照表(H23.9.14作成)

旧				新			
大 字	番	地		大 字	番	地	
東餅田	2874	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	8	番地	8
東餅田	2874	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	9	番地	2
東餅田	2874	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	9	番地	2
東餅田	2874	番地	2	松原町 2 丁目	12	番地	5
東餅田	2874	番地	2	松原町 2 丁目	12	番地	5
東餅田	2875	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	7	番地	1
東餅田	2876	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	9	番地	15
東餅田	2876	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	11	番地	8
東餅田	2876	番地		松原町 2 丁目	11	番地	8
東餅田	2876	番地		松原町 2 丁目	11	番地	8
東餅田	2876	番地		松原町 2 丁目	11	番地	8
東餅田	2876	番地		松原町 2 丁目	11	番地	8
東餅田	2876	番地		松原町 2 丁目	11	番地	8
東餅田	2876	番地		松原町 2 丁目	11	番地	8
東餅田	2876	番地		松原町 2 丁目	11	番地	8
東餅田	2876	番地		松原町 2 丁目	11	番地	8
東餅田	2876	番地		松原町 2 丁目	11	番地	8
東餅田	2876	番地		松原町 2 丁目	11	番地	8
東餅田	2876	番地		松原町 2 丁目	11	番地	8
東餅田	2886	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	1	番地	13
東餅田	2888	番地		松原町 2 丁目	5	番地	19
東餅田	2888	番地		松原町 2 丁目	5	番地	19
東餅田	2888	番地		松原町 2 丁目	5	番地	19
東餅田	2888	番地		松原町 2 丁目	5	番地	19
東餅田	2888	番地		松原町 2 丁目	5	番地	19
東餅田	2888	番地		松原町 2 丁目	5	番地	19
東餅田	2888	番地		松原町 2 丁目	5	番地	19
東餅田	2888	番地		松原町 2 丁目	5	番地	19
東餅田	2888	番地		松原町 2 丁目	5	番地	19
東餅田	2892	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	5	番地	2
東餅田	2897	番地		松原町 2 丁目	5	番地	18
東餅田	2899	番地	2	松原町 3 丁目	2	番地	17
東餅田	2899	番地	2	松原町 3 丁目	2	番地	17
東餅田	2899	番地	2	松原町 3 丁目	2	番地	17
東餅田	2899	番地	2	松原町 3 丁目	2	番地	17
東餅田	2899	番地	2	松原町 3 丁目	2	番地	17
東餅田	2899	番地	2	松原町 3 丁目	2	番地	17
東餅田	2899	番地	2	松原町 3 丁目	2	番地	17
東餅田	2907	番地	2	松原町 3 丁目	22	番地	3
東餅田	2914	番地	2	松原町 2 丁目	3	番地	1
東餅田	2915	番地	2	松原町 2 丁目	1	番地	1
東餅田	2915	番地	4	松原町 2 丁目	1	番地	3
東餅田	2915	番地		松原町 2 丁目	3	番地	24
東餅田	2918	番地		松原町 3 丁目	1	番地	16
東餅田	2920	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	16	番地	20
東餅田	2920	番地	1	松原町 3 丁目	22	番地	12